Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2021 (25 augustus 2021)
complete uitslag

No.
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Startnummer

Naam
18 Bas Hollegien
49 Tjeerd Popkema
31 Freek Koffeman
21 Vinant Lankhaar
6 Jan Sinke
33 Cees Kramer
2 Jacob Snoek
32 Cees Snoek
72 Geert de Wit
1 Jan Loosman
34 Fokke Snoek
73 Bart Maljaars
3 Jacolien Ruizendaal
79 Hendrik Westra
59 Jaap Vermaas
43 Barend Baarssen
10 Dinie Ras
50 Jorn Hofstra
85 Johannes Post
51 Roger Fahner
89 Mark Versluis
114 Remco Visser
35 Hugo Jongejan
65 Cornelis Post
63 Jacob Ras
98 Klaas Kramer
5 Maurice Mulder
8 Jantina Loosman
68 Rene Vernooy
113 Jan Jongman
4 Jeroen Vels
36 RienJanse
12 Alie Snoek
78 Jan Post
101 Priscilla Freke
67 Johan Kramer
54 Jan Loosman (Baantjer)
60 Nathan Uitslag
38 Bert van Slooten
40 Wouter de Vries
48 Pieter Maas
91 Sjoert Visser
9 Jaap Vlaming
16 Hessel Koster
27 Jan Post
105 Henri Limburg
92 Pieter Roskam
61 Jacob Post
12 Agnes Olgers
44 Jos Ruijter
58 Johan Post
23 Gert Koets
25 Dik van de Linde
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mannen veteraan
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tijd

00:28:55
00:29:12
00:29:22
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:29:43
00:30:24
00:31:34
00:31:43
00:32:09
00:32:31
00:32:51
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:33:05
00:33:32
00:33:54
00:34:02
00:34:09
00:34:35
00:34:54
00:35:00
00:35:17
00:35:20
00:35:23
00:35:31
00:35:33
00:35:34
00:35:36
00:35:39
00:35:43
00:35:44
00:36:01
00:36:10
00:36:50
00:36:59
00:37:14
00:37:18
00:37:24
00:37:28
00:38:03
00:38:07
00:38:12
00:38:14
00:38:18
00:38:29
00:38:41
00:38:46
00:38:57
00:38:57



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2021 (25 augustus 2021)

complete uitslag

No. Startnummer
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Naam
86 Marianne Sloots
39 Luut Nentjes

76 Bonnette van den Berg

22 Jaqueline Koets

83 Leo Tubben

84 Rinke Visscher

62 Albert van Veen

82 Marietje Bolle

55 Hessel Loosman

70 lzaak de Boer

80 Cornelis Meun

17 Robert van Loenen

45 Willem de Vries

93 Femmy Gnodde

66 Hans Jansen

53 Rick Kapitein

75 Karina Post

24 Nanda Baarssen

26 Jan Willem Koster
107 Hein Ras

46 Jan Post

71 Jannes de Vries
106 Fokke de Boer

64 Albert Bakker

74 Anja Romkes

87 Anouk Hagen

97 Pieter Kuyper

99 Timo Hakvoort
100 Marike Kramer
108 Jannie van de Berg
109 Jelle Romkes

7 Piet Siedsma

41 Willem de Vries

95 Marianne Kuyper
103 llse Limburg
112 Albert Visser
110 Henk Bremer

52 Riekelt Loosman

56 Denise Mazereeuw

57 Grietje Post

94 Agnes Gnodde

96 Ronalt Loot

90 Dirkje van de Berg

88 Willem de Boer
111 Alie Vink

81 Jan Jonkman
102 Ruchama Alberts
104 Albert Koffeman

30 Berend Schotanus
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vrouwen - veteraan
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vrouwen
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mannen veteraan
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vrouwen
mannen veteraan
vrouwen
mannen veteraan
mannen veteraan

tijd

00:39:11
00:39:38
00:39:41
00:39:42
00:39:52
00:40:15
00:40:41
00:40:48
00:41:08
00:41:15
00:41:15
00:41:39
00:42:01
00:42:03
00:42:22
00:42:29
00:42:29
00:42:35
00:42:35
00:42:51
00:43:10
00:43:18
00:43:28
00:43:35
00:43:58
00:43:58
00:44:33
00:44:46
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:44:59
00:45:00
00:45:15
00:45:18
00:45:21
00:45:50
00:46:18
00:46:21
00:46:21
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:47:08
00:47:22
00:48:38
00:49:52
00:50:06
00:50:06
DNF



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2021 (25 augustus 2021)
mannen

No. Startnummer Naam tijd

1 18 Bas Hollegien 00:28:55

2 49 Tjeerd Popkema 00:29:12

3 31 Freek Koffeman 00:29:22

4 21 Vinant Lankhaar 00:29:38

5 6 Jan Sinke 00:29:40

6 33 Cees Kramer 00:29:41

7 2 Jacob Snoek 00:29:43

8 32 Cees Snoek 00:30:24

9 72 Geert de Wit 00:31:34
10 1 Jan Loosman 00:31:43
11 34 Fokke Snoek 00:32:09
12 73 Bart Maljaars 00:32:31
13 79 Hendrik Westra 00:32:58
14 43 Barend Baarssen 00:33:02
15 50 Jorn Hofstra 00:33:05
16 85 Johannes Post 00:33:32
17 51 Roger Fahner 00:33:54
18 89 Mark Versluis 00:34:02
19 114 Remco Visser 00:34:09
20 35 Hugo Jongejan 00:34:35
21 65 Cornelis Post 00:34:54
22 63 Jacob Ras 00:35:00
23 98 Klaas Kramer 00:35:17
24 78 Jan Post 00:35:43
25 67 Johan Kramer 00:36:01
26 54 Jan Loosman (Baantjer) 00:36:10
27 60 Nathan Uitslag 00:36:50
28 38 Bert van Slooten 00:36:59
29 40 Wouter de Vries 00:37:14
30 16 Hessel Koster 00:38:03
31 27 Jan Post 00:38:07
32 105 Henri Limburg 00:38:12
33 92 Pieter Roskam 00:38:14
34 61 Jacob Post 00:38:18
35 23 Gert Koets 00:38:57
36 25 Dik van de Linde 00:38:57
37 39 Luut Nentjes 00:39:38
38 83 Leo Tubben 00:39:52
39 62 Albert van Veen 00:40:41
40 55 Hessel Loosman 00:41:08
41 70 lzaak de Boer 00:41:15
42 80 Cornelis Meun 00:41:15
43 17 Robert van Loenen 00:41:39
44 45 Willem de Vries 00:42:01
45 53 Rick Kapitein 00:42:29
46 26 Jan Willem Koster 00:42:35
47 46 Jan Post 00:43:10
48 106 Fokke de Boer 00:43:28
49 64 Albert Bakker 00:43:35
50 99 Timo Hakvoort 00:44:46
51 109 Jelle Romkes 00:44:48
52 112 Albert Visser 00:45:21
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52 Riekelt Loosman 00:46:18



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2021 (25 augustus 2021)
mannen - veteraan

No. Starthnummer Naam tijd
1 59 Jaap Vermaas 00:32:59
2 5 Maurice Mulder 00:35:20
3 68 Rene Vernooy 00:35:31
4 113 Jan Jongman 00:35:33
5 4 Jeroen Vels 00:35:34
6 36 Rien Janse 00:35:36
7 48 Pieter Maas 00:37:18
8 91 Sjoert Visser 00:37:24
9 9 Jaap Vlaming 00:37:28
10 44 Jos Ruijter 00:38:41
11 84 Rinke Visscher 00:40:15
12 66 Hans Jansen 00:42:22
13 107 Hein Ras 00:42:51
14 71 Jannes de Vries 00:43:18
15 97 Pieter Kuyper 00:44:33
16 7 Piet Siedsma 00:44:59
17 41 Willem de Vries 00:45:00
18 110 Henk Bremer 00:45:50
19 96 Ronalt Loot 00:46:55
20 88 Willem de Boer 00:47:22
21 81 Jan Jonkman 00:49:52
22 104 Albert Koffeman 00:50:06
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30 Berend Schotanus DNF



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2021 (25 augustus 2021)
vrouwen

No. Starthnummer Naam tijd
1 3 Jacolien Ruizendaal 00:32:51
2 10 Dinie Ras 00:33:03
3 8 Jantina Loosman 00:35:23
4 12 Alie Snoek 00:35:39
5 101 Priscilla Freke 00:35:44
6 58 Johan Post 00:38:46
7 76 Bonnette van den Berg 00:39:41
8 22 Jaqueline Koets 00:39:42
9 82 Marietje Bolle 00:40:48
10 93 Femmy Gnodde 00:42:03
11 75 Karina Post 00:42:29
12 24 Nanda Baarssen 00:42:35
13 74 Anja Romkes 00:43:58
14 87 Anouk Hagen 00:43:58
15 100 Marike Kramer 00:44:46
16 108 Jannie van de Berg 00:44:48
17 103 llse Limburg 00:45:18
18 56 Denise Mazereeuw 00:46:21
19 57 Grietje Post 00:46:21
20 94 Agnes Gnodde 00:46:54
21 111 Alie Vink 00:48:38
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102 Ruchama Alberts 00:50:06



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2021 (25 augustus 2021)
vrouwen - veteraan

No. Starthnummer Naam tijd
1 12 Agnes Olgers 00:38:29
2 86 Marianne Sloots 00:39:11
3 95 Marianne Kuyper 00:45:15
4 90 Dirkje van de Berg 00:47:08



